MOUNTAIN T			Les ra Deces QC12
<b>864</b> MTC-21574K KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	ANTY DEED		ol <u>mag</u> Page <u>9613</u>
DAN C. ALLEN hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration her	reinafter stated,	to grantor	paid by An adlad
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration me <u>LINDA S. NEWLAND</u> the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, he taining, situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u>	unto the said g	rantee and	and graniees neurs, successore and
Lots 3, 4, 5, 27, and 28, Block 69, KLAMA PLAT #3, according to the official plat th	TH FALLS FOF hereof on fi	EST ESTA .le in th	TES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, he office of the County
Clerk of Klamath County Tax Account #3811-010C0-03 #3811-010C0-03600, & #3811-010C0-03700.	;800, <b>,</b> #3811-(	01000-039	900, #3811-010C0-04000,
"This instrument will not allow use of the property "This instrument. Before signing or accepting this laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this check with the appropriate city or county planning de	epartment to ve	rify approv	ed uses.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grants And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted those of record and those apparent upon	ntee and grante grantee and gra	e's heirs, s intee's heir.	s, successors and assigns forever.
deed grantor will warrant and forever defend the said prem be to be the said preme	nises and every se claiming und	part and pe er the abo	arcel thereof against the lawful claims we described encumbrances.
The true and actual consuleration particle of the second state of	KARXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KXXXXXXXX KXXXXXXXXX	AZOXAX KA PANKAKA KA MAANA MAANA XXXAMXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
SREAMS FRANCING this deed and where the context so In construing this deed and where the provisions her	o requires, the reof apply equal	singular in lly to corpo	prations and to individuals.
In construing this accu and whethe provisions her changes shall be implied to make the provisions her In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed th if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	is instrument th	is <u>51st</u>	its officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a cornorate grantor, it has caused in many			. allen
order of its board of directors.	DAN C.	~~ <u>~</u>	<u>· alan</u>
	DAN C.	ADDBW	
			2월 24일, 19일, 19일, 19일, 19일, 19일, 19일, 19일, 19
이 것같이 하는 것 같아요. 같이 가지 않는 것 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같이	STATE OF OR	EGON, Co	unty of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON, ) County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss.			, <i>19</i> ·
$\frac{County of \underline{\qquad} N13 \underline{\qquad} 19 \underline{\qquad} 89 \underline{\qquad} .$	이 안 다니는 것 같은 말을 알 수 있는 것	appeared	Who, being unit shows,
Personally appeared the above named	each for himse	lf and not or	te for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
			, a corporation
and anknowledged the foregoing instrument to be this	seal of said co	rporation a	to the foregoing instrument is the corporate ad that said instrument was signed and seale ion by authority of its board of directors; an ed said instrument to be its voluntary act an
OFFICIAL TUSTUA. Red	Before me: Notary Publi	a for Orago	(OFFICIA SEA)
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/16/91	My commissi	on expires:	STATE OF OREGON,
DAN C. ALLEN			STATE OF OREGON,
5132 Gatewood			County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument w
Klamath Falls, offer and address			received for record on the <u>lst</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 89
Rt. 2 Box 178			at 12 · 15 o'clockP M., and record
Bonanza, OR 97623 GRATEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPA	CE RESERVED	in book M89 on page 9613 or
After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE	REC	FOR CORDER'S USE	file/reel number <u>864</u> Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Cou
			Witness my hand and sear of Cou affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			Evelyn Biehn, County Cle
SAME AS GRANTEE			Recording Off BOauline Muslandase De
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Foe	\$8.00	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

ļ	
l	1
1	
ľ	
Ċ	
j	1
ľ	
Ć	
Ţ	1
ì	
2	
ľ	
I	
ł	ï,
ſ	
٩	l
I	
Ĺ	
Ì	
ĺ	
Ĺ	
Ì	
ţ	
L	1
ļ	ł
l	1
ſ	
į	l
1	
1	Ē
	ć
(	1
2	i.
Ĺ	â
e	2
J	ł
L	F
ľ	
	E.
ļ,	f
ł	ł
ł	g
2	e
1	P
	ł
	1
Ľ	7
	2
	ŝ

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

.